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NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL  ADDRESS Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sept. Oct. Sub-Total Nov. Dec. Total Relevant Affiliation
Aaron Woodhouse 650 Jett St.  Unit 5 Atl, 30318 404-324-6882 whconstructiongroupllc@gmail.com X X 2 Resident
Able Mable Thomas 765 Jones Ave NW Atl, 30314 404-921-8681 mthomas949@gmail.com X X X X X X X X X 7 Resident
Aimee Chyna Williams 72 Joseph E. Lowery Blvd Atl, 30314 mschynais@gmail.com X X X 3 Non-Resident
Akbar Imhotep 880 Rock Street # D-5, NW Atl, 30314 404-468-3392 atlstoryteller@hotmail.com X X X X X X X X X 9 Resident
Aldo V Allen 870 Mayson Turner Rd. Atl, 30314 404-312-5160 accava@yahoo.com X X X X 4 Resident
Alexander Henderson 245 Griffin St. NW Atl, 30314 770 771-3921 alexander6@racoonhogg.com X 1 Non-Resident
Alliece Johnson 650 Jett St. Atl, 30318 216-324-3587 alliecejohnson@hotmail.com X 1 Resident
Amber Jacobs 870 Mayson Turner Rd. #1123 Atl, 30314 678 641-3670 msamberjacobs@gmail.com X 1 Resident
Androuet Norman 145 James P. Brawley Dr. NW Atl, 30314 404-809-5111 atl-andre@ymail.com X 1 Resident
Arthur Bailey 364 Oliver St. NW Atl., 30314 404 454-7129 arthur37bailey@gmail.com X X 2 Resident
Bishop John Lewis 240 Sunset St. NW Atl., 30314 X 1 Resident
Bob Jones 722 Alexander Blvd Atl, 30318 404 215-2190 bobjones@bethursdaydev.com X X X X 4 Non-Resident
Box of Chocolate Media 245 Griffin St. NW Atl, 30314 X 1 Non-Resident
Byron Amos P.O. Box 92382 Atl, 30314 678-362-0274 byronamos1@gmail.com X X X X X 5 Resident
Cliff Palmer 437 Sunset Street, NW Atl, 30314 X X X X 4 ?
C. Shaheed Dubois 254 Newport  St. NW Atl, 30314 770-256-7386 csdspeaks@yahoo.com X X X X X X X 7 Resident
Carla Morrison P.O. Box 54066, Atl 30308 chitchatcommunications@hotmail.com X 1 Non-Resident
Carrie Salvary 556 Tyler St. NW Atl, 30314 404-545-3056 salvaryc@att.net X X X X X X X 7 Resident
Charles Lovett 630 Travis St., NW Atl,30314 404 213-9275 X 1 Non-Resident
Christian Tyler 296 Sunset St., NW Atl., 30314 404 578-9232 cbt1435@aol.com X X 2 Resident
Clarence Days 695 Kennedy St. NW Atl, 30318 678-949-6426 ericdaysdr@yahoo.com X X X X X 5 Resident
Colette Haywood 561 Jones Ave, Atl., 30314 404 917-6853 chaywood@gmail.com X 1 Resident
Daryl Graham 567 Tyler Street Atl, 30314 404 781-3992 X X 2 Resident
David Mosley 584 Lindsey St. #11 Atl, 30318 678-949-1261 daviddatlanta@aol.com X X X 3 Resident
Demarcus Peters 693 Dalvigney St. Apt.113 Atl, 30318 404-808-4950 dpeters@4eana.org X X X X X X X X X 9 Resident
Derek Hudson 872 Thurmond, Atl 404-969-7003 hudson948@msn.com X X X 3 Resident
Dollye Arrington 569 Griffin St.,NW, Atl., 30314 404 226-7853 X 1 Resident
Dominque Patton 146 Griffin St. NW Atl, 30314 404-524-5111 Non-Resident
Dr. Leroy Wright 637 Joseph Boone X X X X X 5 Non-Resident
E. Nelson Willliams 231-A Sunset St.,NW Atl.,30314 404 748-2876 X 1 Resident
Edrick Harris HJ Russell & Co. 404-330-1036 eharris@hjrussell.com X X 2 Non-Resident
Edwina Burton 687 Dalvigney St. Apt 117 Atl, 30318 404-791-6448 bedwina77@yahoo.com X X X X X X 6 Resident
Erik X Levine 910 Harwell Atl, 30314 678-984-7860 X X X X X 5 Non-Resident
Ethel Davis 608 Spencer St. NW Atl., 30314 X 1 Resident
Eugene Bates 455 Oliver Street, Atl 30314 404-523-7837 X 1 Resident
F. Pres. President 510 Northside Dr. Atl, 30318 678-887-8213 wespeak@gmail.com X X X X X X 6 Non-Resident
GA Irvin P.O. Box 92297 Atl, 30314 770-866-4473 djexceeding@yahoo.com X X 2 Non-Resident
Gary Barber 596 Oliver St. NW 30318 X 1
Gail Hall 343  Joseph P. Brawley NW Atl, 30314 404-748-4039 X X 2 Resident
Gil Frank 3338 Peachtree Rd NE Apt 1108 Atl, 30326 404-308-1899 gilfrank@bellsouth.net X X X 3 Non-Resident
Glindes Travis 625 Joseph E. Lowery Blvd. Apt 22, Atl 30318 404-933-2152 X X 2 Resident
Gloria Smith For: Representative Kathy Ashe X X X X X X 6 Non-Resident
Greg Alan P.O. Box 92297, Atl  30331 770-866-4473 exceeding.irwin@gmail.com X 1 Non-Resident
Greg Hawthorne 128 Maple Pl., NW Atl., 30314 404 362-4786 ghawthorne@bellsouth.net X X X X X X X 7 Non- Resident
Hattie Pollard 217 Walnut St. NW Atl., 30314 X X 2 Resident
Herb Monford 265 Sunset  Ave Atl, 30314 monfordh@comcast.net X X X X X X 6 Resident
Howard Beckham 449 Oliver St., NW Atl., 30318 404 229-2055 revbeckham@bellsouth.net X 1 Resident
Ife Walker 250 Sunset Ave Atl. 30314 404 449-1812 ifewalker@yahoo.com X X X 3 Resident
J.R. Murphy 101 Griffin Street Atl, 30314 404-951-1328 jrondemand1@yahoo.com X X X X X X 6 Resident
James Arpad 150 Elysan Way, NW Atl., 30327 678-612-8656 arpaddesign@earthlink.net X X 2 Non-Resident
James D. Wiley 505 Rhodes St. NW Atl., 30318 404 561-6254 X 1 Resident
James Shelby City of Atlanta (Depart. Of Planning & Dev. X 1 Non-Resident
Jeffrey Riddle 515 Rhodes St. Atl, 30314 404-597-1266 jlriddle@riddleschwartz.com X 1 Non-Resident
Jerry Ladipo 693 Dalvigney Street Atl, GA 30318 404-688-8821 X 1 Non-Resident
Joan Cooper 644 Foundry Street Atl, 30314 404-230-9752 X X 2 Resident
John Carter 250Sunset Ave NW Atl, 30314 404-524-2621 bepicks@aol.com X X X X X X X X X 9 Resident
Johnny Lofton 961 1/2 MLK Atl, 30314 678-520-3758 X X X X 4 Resident
Johnny Mims JE Boone Blvd., Atl., 30314 X X 2 Non-Resident
Juanita Wallace 372 Legacy Dr. #417 Atl, 30310 juanitawallace22@yahoo.com X X X X X X X 7 Non-Resident
Kehim Walker 246 Stafford St. Atl. 30318 678 255-6711 X 1 ?
Keisha Palmer 370 Northside Dr.Apt. 13205 Atl., 30314 X 1 ?
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Judy McDaniel 2605 Meadowlark Dr. East Point, GA 30344 404-399-5019 secretary@4eana.org X 1 Non-Resident
L. Jones Griffin X 1 Resident
Leatrice Grant 590 Julian St.NW Atl., 30318 404 551-0479 X 1 Resident
Leonard Adams 878 Rock St. NW Atl., 30314 678 705-5318 ladams@quest35.org X X 2 Non-Resident
Leonard Watkins 561 Jones Ave, NW Atl., 30318 colette.haywood@gmail.com X X 2          Resident
Leon Pollard 217 Walnut St. NW Atl., 30314 X 1 Resident
Leslie Canaan City of Atlanta ( Planning Department) 404 330-6145 X X X 3 Non-Resident
Leslie Williams Atlanta City Council rep. (Ivory Lee Young,Jr.) 404 330-6046 X X X X X X 6 Non-Resident
Letitia Stevenson 375 J.P Brawley Dr.  #B2 Atl, 30314 404-664-9108 X X 2 Resident
Linda Adams P.O. Box 52082 Atl, 30314 678-513-7587 X X X X X X X X X 9 Resident
Linett Williams 104 Griffin Street, Atl 30314 917-547-3764 X X 2 Resident
Michelle Moore 506 Oliver Street Atl, 30314 404-749-0354 X X 2 Resident
Makeda Johnson 604 Delbridge St. NW Atl. 30314 404 936-8700 X X X X X 5 Resident
Malika Adams 388 Griffin St. Atl, 30314 X 1 Resident
Mamie Moore 552 Oliver Street NW Atl, 30314 404-458-7382 mamiemoore@aol.com X X X X X X X 7 Resident
Marcellus James 596 Delbridge St., NW Atl. 30314 X 1
Margaret Horton 554 Jones Ave,NW Atl. 30318 706 766-3986 X X X 3 Resident
Melissa Harper 553 Jones Ave NW Atl., 30318 404 438-3673 mharper72@gmail.com X X X X 4 Resident
Meria Kenney 929 Jett St. Atl, 30314 X X X X 4 Resident
Michael Barrett 899 Martin Luther King Dr. Atl, 30314 grownmoneyent@gmail.com X X 2 Non-Resident
Michael Page 663 John Street, Atl 30318 678-934-1501 one.mike.p@gmail.com X X 2 Resident
Miriam Kenney 929 Jett St. Atl, 30318 678-237-6631 X 1 Resident
Mona Bennett 472 Paines Ave NW Atl, 30318 404-817-9994 monabahrc@gmail.com X X X X X X X 7 Non-Resident
Monica Mendoza 614 Julian St.NW Atl. 30318 404 376-3680 X 1 Resident
Monique Prather 147 Griffin St. NW Atl. 30314 404 524-5111 X 1 Resident
Nasrah Smith 130 Sunset Ave Atl, 30314 404-447-5076 birthingstrongercommunities@gmail.com X X X X X X 6 Resident
Nedra Lewis 110 Griffin St. NW Atl., 30314 404 441-0013 X 1 Resident
Noel Marts 87Laurel Forest Circle Atl, GA 30342 404-237-4512 nmarts@bellsouth.net X X X 3 Non-Resident
Officer Wallace 563 JE Lowery Blvd. NW Atl., 30318 X 1 Resident
Olivia Taylor EGI 404-245-1067 X 1 Non-Resident
Pamela Flores 245 Griffin St. NW Atl, 30314 pamela@helporginc.org X 1 Resident
Pastor Dexter Johnson 561 Spencer St. Atl, 30314 404-931-4249 pastordjohnsonmg@aol.com X X 2 Non-Resident
Peter Pankiewicz X X 2 Non-Resident
Precious Muhammad 584 Griffin St. Atl, 30318 404-840-6674 bowtienation@bellsouth.net X X X X 4 Non-Resident
Ramtin Motahar 4561 Old Perimeter Way #506 Atl., 30346 ramtin.motahar@gmail.com X 1 Non-Resident
Ray Myers 1835 Savoy Dr #107 Atl, 30341 404-352-2200 rmyers@raa-design.com X 1 Non-Resident
Rev. Darrion Fletcher 612 Magnolia St. Atl, 30316 678 389-0653 walkingthroughthevine@gmail.com X X X X X X X X X 9 Non-Resident
Rich Thompson 100 DADS rich@100dads.org X 1 Non-Resident
Robert Ross 711 Jett Street Atl, GA 30318 irobertross@gmail.com X X 2 Resident
Robin Carmichael 555 JE Boone Blvd.NW Atl. 30314 404 957-4508 robincarmichael@yahoo.com X X X X X X 6 Resident
Rodney Mullins 797 Pond St. Atl, 30314 404 410-2944 X X X X X X 6 Non-Resident
Sandra Andrews 907 Joseph E. Boone Blvd Atl, 30314 404-525-2960 sanshairsalon1@bellsouth.net X X X 3 Non-Resident
Sophia Steward 378 Griffin St. NW Atl, 30314 678-368-9926 X X X X X 5 Resident
Stephen Causby 594 Griffin St. Atl, 30314 404-520-1968 swcausby@gmail.com X 1 Resident
T. Robie 930 Anderson Ave. NW Atl. 30318 404 794-3146 X X X X X X X 7 Non-Resident
Tanishea Amos 663 John Street, Atl 30318 tanishea@gmail.com X X 2 Resident
Tillman Ward 503 B Rhodessa Atl, 30314 404-435-5771 wardwelcome@yahoo.com X X X X X X 6 Non-Resident
Timothy Cullins 434 Griffin St. Atl, 30314 404-468-4093 X 1 Resident
Tony Torrence 435 Joseph E. Lowery Blvd NW Atl, 30311 678-663-1850 freetheland@yahoo.com X X X X X 5 Resident
Torrey Waters 563 Jones Ave Atl. 30314 404-797-5599 t6waters@hotmail.com X X X 3 Resident
Tracy Bates 510 Lindsey St. Atl, 30314 404-428-8386 tybates@bellsouth.net X X X X X X X X X 9 Resident
Valerie Wather 84 Griffin St.NW Atl. 30318 404 589-0540 valeriebattle@hotmail.com X 1 Resident
Vincent Harper 553 Jones Ave, Atl 30314 404-985-3181 worldgroup1@yahoo.com X 1 Resident
Vincent Jones 648 English Ave NW Atl, 30318 404-934-3527 onejonesvincent@yahoo.com X X X X X X 6 Resident
Yasir Khan 479 Jospeh E. Boone Atl, 30314 678-789-7925 yk7867@hotmail.com X X 2 Non-Resident
Yvonne Jones 388 Griffin St. Atl, 30314 678 437-2711 chair@npulatlanta.org X X X X X X X X X 9 Resident
Zuhr Rasheed 130 Sunset Ave. NW Atl., 30314 X 1 Resident


